698
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Order Code
0 - 2 bar P3D-KAB1AYN
0 - 4 bar P3D-KAB1ALN
0 - 8 bar P3D-KAB1ANN
Port  Order Code
size
G1/8  04L00GB1
G1/4  04L10GB1
Port Description Order Code
size
G1/8 2 bar 14R010FC1
G1/8 4 bar 14R011FC1
G1/8 8 bar 14R013FC1
G1/4 2 bar 14R110FC1
G1/4 4 bar 14R111FC1
G1/4 8 bar 14R113FC1
Port Description Order Code
size
G1/8 Manual drain 14F01BB1
G1/8 Auto drain 14F05BB1
G1/4 Manual drain 14F11BB1
G1/4 Auto drain 14F15BB1
Port Description Order Code
size
Poly bowl
G1/8 Manual drain 10F01ED1
G1/8 Auto drain 10F05ED1
G1/4 Manual drain 10F11ED1
G1/4 Auto drain 10F15ED1
Port Description Order Code
size
G1/8 2 bar, manual drain 14E01B10FC1
G1/8 2 bar, auto drain 14E05B10FC1
G1/4 2 bar, manual drain 14E11B10FC1
G1/4 2 bar, auto drain 14E15B10FC1
G1/8 4 bar, manual drain 14E01B11FC1
G1/8 4 bar, auto drain 14E05B11FC1
G1/4 4 bar, manual drain 14E11B11FC1
G1/4 4 bar, auto drain 14E15B11FC1
G1/8 8 bar, manual drain 14E01B13FC1
G1/8 8 bar, auto drain 14E05B13FC1
G1/4 8 bar, manual drain 14E11B13FC1
G1/4 8 bar, auto drain 14E15B13FC1
• Compact body ported units
• Port sizes G1/8 and G1/4